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Strona 1

Zawody: | Bieg Szlakiem Legend Gminy Cieptowody
Data: 2016-10-08

Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
1 41  LUKASZ PISKORZ
2 16 MACIEJ GALIK
3 76 JACEK ZALUBSKI
4 86 KRZYSZTOF WEODARCZYK
5 68 DANIEL TRACZYNSKI
6 4 ANDRZEJ CENDROWSKI
7 67 BOGUSLAW TOMAKA

39 BARTOSZ PETRONECKI
9 55 TOMASZ SKRZYPIEC
10 88 MICHAL JAKUBONSKI
11 89 MATEUSZ FAJDASZ
12 40 BLAZEJ PIEKOS
13 27 PIOTR KOCIOLOWICZ
14 72 MARCIN WOLSKI
15 80 TOMASZ ZUREK
16 14 REMIGIUSZ DUDEK
17 50 RAFAL RUDY
18 37 PAWEL ONYSKOW
19 25 OLIWIER KNYCHAS
20 12 MONIKA DUDEK
21 56 JAROSLAW SKRZYPIEC
22 42 PAWEL PITON
23 11 BARTOSZ DRESZER
24 36 MARCIN OLESZOWSKI
25 75 ZBIGNIEW WOSZCZAK
26 33 MICHAL MARMURA
27 70 WOJCIECH URZEDOWSKI
28 8 MARCIN CZUBALA
29 71 TOMASZ WALENCZAK
30 5 MAGDALENA CERULEWICZ
31 85 MATEUSZ TOKARCZUK
32 46 RAFAL RACZKA
33 6 TOMASZ CISAK
34 10 KAMIL DOMINIK
35 66 MAGDALENA TOKARUK

LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat Miejscowos¢ Team
BOREK STRZELINSKI KB SOBOTKA
RACZYCE -
JELCZ-LASKOWICE KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ
-LASKOWICE

MILOSZYCE KB HARCOWNIK
SWIDNICA BIEGOWA SWIDNICA
JAKUBOW KUZNIA SPARTAN
ZABKOWICE SLASK \"ZABKOWICKA GRUP
IE A BIEGOWA \"\"FRAN
KENSTEIN\"\"\"
MUSZKOWICE -
KOZINIEC -

ZABKOWICE SL.

GLUSZYCA

RACZYCE -

JANOWIEC KORNAS TEAM

HENRYKOW FCB

WROCLAW -

ZIEBICE ZIEBICE

WROCLAW -

ZABKOWICE SLASK MIASTO KRZYWEJ WIE

IE ZY | FRANKENSTEIN
A

HENRYKOW SKTF

ZIEBICE -

KOZINIEC -

ZABKOWICE SLASK FBW ZCE SL.

IE

SARBY -

WROCLAW -

STRZELIN STRZELINSKI KLUB B
IEGACZA GRANIT

ZABKOWICE SLASK -

IE

CIEPLOWODY -

ZIEBICE -

STRZELIN -

STRZELIN SF

BOBOLICE

BIELAWA -

ZABKOWICE SLASK POLONIA ZABKOWICE

IE

STRZELIN -

BOBOLICE/ZABKOWIC-

E SLASKIE

tel. 691601151

Netto

00:31:50
00:32:34
00:32:52

00:33:23
00:33:29
00:33:51
00:34:13

00:37:29
00:37:54
00:38:16

00:39:10
00:39:42
00:39:52
00:40:11
00:40:29
00:40:50
00:41:00
00:41:14

00:41:17
00:41:17
00:41:18
00:41:27

00:41:46
00:41:43
00:41:48

00:41:57

00:42:06
00:42:06
00:42:15
00:42:20
00:42:37
00:42:45
00:43:01

00:43:07
00:43:20

Wynik
00:31:51
00:32:35
00:32:53

00:33:24
00:33:30
00:33:52
00:34:15

00:37:31
00:37:56
00:38:16

00:39:10
00:39:44
00:39:54
00:40:19
00:40:33
00:40:56
00:41:06
00:41:14

00:41:17
00:41:17
00:41:21
00:41:33

00:41:46
00:41:48
00:41:52

00:42:04

00:42:08
00:42:09
00:42:20
00:42:21
00:42:43
00:42:48
00:43:08

00:43:10
00:43:25

Tempo
03:11
03:15
03:17

03:20
03:21
03:23
03:25

03:45
03:47
03:49

03:55
03:58
03:59
04:01
04:03
04:05
04:06
04:07

04:07
04:07
04:08
04:09

04:10
04:10
04:11

04:12

04:12
04:12
04:14
04:14
04:16
04:16
04:18

04:19
04:20
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

36 83 KRZYSZTOF KONOPACKI

37 38 HENRYK OSTROPOLSKI

38 53 MARCIN SIEWIERA

39 23 DARIUSZ KARP

40 62 LESZEK SZCZEPANSKI

41 79 BARTLOMIEJ ZAK

42 28 MARCIN KORNAS

43 74 JOLANTA WOSZCZAK

44 65 BARTEK TATAREK

45 32 MARIUSZ MALINOWSKI

46 78 MONIKA ZIEBA

47 29 ARTUR KOzA

48 82 MALGORZATA  GASIOR

49 22 ANDRZEJ KACZMAREK

50 21 KATARZYNA KACZMAREK

51 26 DAWID KNYCHAS

52 54 WITOLD SKORECKI

53 31 JUSTYNA KUBICZ

54 49 AGNIESZKA RUBYS-GNAT

55 51 KAMILA RUTKOWSKA-KREHUT

56 63 ANNA SWIRSKA

57 64 KAROLINA TARNOWSKA

58 58 DOROTA SOWA

59 69 GRZEGORZ TURYNSKI

60 15 AGATA DYMALA

61 59 PATRYCJA SOWA

62 20 WIKTORIA HERBUT

63 87 JOANNA CHIT

64 35 TERESA NOWAK

65 9 BEATA CZUBALA

66 48 ANITA ROMANOWSKA-LIZIS

67 77 LEONARDA ZDROJKOWSKA

68 84 KRZYSZTOF CIEPIERSKI

69 18 MARTYNA GEDLEK
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat Miejscowos¢

JAWOREK
DZIERZONIOW
STRZELIN
BIALY KOSCIOL
ZIEBICE
WROCLAW
BRASZOWICE

STRZELIN

TARGOWICA
STRZELIN

OLBRACHCICE WIELKBRAK

E
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZIEBICE

STRZELIN

STRZELIN

HENRYKOW
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZIEBICE
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

STRZELIN
ZORAWINA
ROSOSZNICA
CIEPLOWODY
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ROSOSZNICA
ZIEBICE
ZABKOWICE SL.
ZIEBICE

ZIEBICE

ZIEBICE

ZIEBICE
LUTOMIERZ
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

tel. 691601151

Team Netto
ABY DO METY 00:43:34
- 00:43:40
- 00:43:54
KARP TEAM 00:44:31
CUKIT STRZELIN 00:44:59
- 00:45:03
KORNAS TEAM/ZKKK/ 00:45:12
FBW
STRZELINSKI KLUB B 00:45:59
IEGACZA GRANIT
- 00:46:34
STRZELINSKI KLUB 00:46:39
BIEGACZA GRANIT

00:48:00
ZKKK 00:47:54

00:48:01
STRZELINSKI KLUB 00:48:49
BIEGACZA GRANIT
STRZELINSKI KLUB 00:48:45
BIEGACZA
SKTF 00:48:50
- 00:48:45
- 00:48:55
NIE 00:49:14
- 00:49:12
- 00:49:21
SKTF 00:49:25
SKTF 00:51:42
- 00:53:09
- 00:53:17
SKTF 00:53:43
- 00:53:44
WKS WROCLAW 00:54:25
ZSP ZIEBICE 00:54:31
SPARTA ZIEBICE 00:54:33
- 00:54:39
- 00:54:33
ABY DO METY 01:00:23
- 01:00:45

Wynik
00:43:34
00:43:44
00:43:59
00:44:38
00:45:05
00:45:09
00:45:16

00:46:02

00:46:35
00:46:44

00:48:00

00:48:02

00:48:05
00:48:49

00:48:50

00:48:50
00:48:53

00:49:00

00:49:16
00:49:19

00:49:26
00:49:28
00:51:46
00:53:15
00:53:17

00:53:47
00:53:47
00:54:29
00:54:38
00:54:39
00:54:39
00:54:39
01:00:23
01:00:45

Tempo
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:27
04:30
04:30
04:31

04:36

04:39
04:40

04:48

04:48

04:48
04:52

04:53

04:53
04:53

04:54

04:55
04:55

04:56
04:56
05:10
05:19
05:19

05:22
05:22
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:27
06:02
06:04
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